Environmentally friendly
Ergonomic
Efficient
Elegant
Elaborative
Expansibility
Easy Maintenance
Large Capacity Glass Door Reach-in Case

High Efficiency
Fans
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
Freezer 2Door 2030 3 0.79 174 0.31 69 2 0.28  62 0.06  14
Freezer 3Door 2030 4 1.05 232 0.42 92 3 0.42  93 0.10  21
Freezer 4Door 2030 5 1.32 290 0.52 115 4 0.56  124 0.13  28
Freezer 5Door 2030 6 1.58 348 0.63 138 5 0.70  155 0.16  35
Type Case Length  Height
Frame Anti-Sweat @220V Door Anti-Sweat @220V Defrost @380V
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
Freezer 2Door 2030mm 0.92 202 1.22 268 9.55 2,100
Freezer 3Door 2030mm 1.53 336 1.83 402 13.64 3,000
Freezer 4Door 2030mm 2.06 453 2.44 536 17.05 3,750
Freezer 5Door 2030mm 2.63 578 3.05 670 20.45 4,500
Door Length Height Freezer Model Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3 Type
2Door 15(1500mm) 2030mm BD-E7YT-F1520-01 1.43 1,035 Freezer
3Door 22(2250mm) 2030mm BD-E7YT-F2220-01 2.15 1,553 Freezer
4Door 30(3000mm) 2030mm BD-E7YT-F3020-01 2.86 2,070 Freezer
5Door 37(3750mm) 2030mm BD-E7YT-F3720-01 3.58 2,588 Freezer
C
ap
ac

Lamps
Qty.
Fluorescent T8
Lighting
LED Lighting  Fans
Qty.
Standard Fans
High Efficiency
Fans
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
Chiller 2Door 2030 3 0.79 174 0.31 69 2 0.28  62 0.06  14
Chiller 3Door 2030 4 1.05 232 0.42 92 3 0.42  93 0.10  21
Chiller 4Door 2030 5 1.32 290 0.52 115 4 0.56  124 0.13  28
Chiller 5Door 2030 6 1.58 348 0.63 138 5 0.70  155 0.16  35
Type Door Length Height Chiller Model Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
Chiller 2Door 15(1500mm) 2030mm BZ-E7YT-F1520-01 1.43 1,035
Chiller 3Door 22(2250mm) 2030mm BZ-E7YT-F2220-01 2.15 1,553
Chiller 4Door 30(3000mm) 2030mm BZ-E7YT-F3020-01 2.86 2,070
Chiller 5Door 37(3750mm) 2030mm BZ-E7YT-F3720-01 3.58 2,588
Atlanta-Chiller Height 2030mm
1. Electrical Box
2. Door Light

Temp. ℃
Input
Power,
Watts
Rated
Current,
Amps
Power
Consumption,
Kwh/24h
Freezer 2Door 2230mm -18℃  ~ -22℃  R404a 1,300 -35 2,886 15.49 19.40
Freezer 3Door 2230mm -18℃  ~ -22℃  R404a 1,750 -35 4,122 20.05 27.89
Freezer 4Door 2230mm -18℃  ~ -22℃  R404a 2,200 -35 5,200 23.89 36.01
Freezer 5Door 2230mm -18℃  ~ -22℃  R404a 2,550 -35 6,278 27.73 44.12
Type Door Length Height Freezer Model Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
Freezer 2Door 15(1500mm) 2230mm BD-E7YT-F1522-01 1.61 1,200
Freezer 3Door 22(2250mm) 2230mm BD-E7YT-F2222-01 2.42 1,800
Freezer 4Door 30(3000mm) 2230mm BD-E7YT-F3022-01 3.21 2,400
Freezer 5Door 37(3750mm) 2230mm BD-E7YT-F3722-01 4.04 3,000
Type
Case
Length

Lamps
Qty.
Fluorescent T8
Lighting
LED Lighting  Fans
Qty.
Standard Fans
High Efficiency
Fans
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
Chiller 2Door 2230 3 0.79 174 0.31 69 2 0.28  62 0.06  14
Chiller 3Door 2230 4 1.05 232 0.42 92 3 0.42  93 0.10  21
Chiller 4Door 2230 5 1.32 290 0.52 115 4 0.56  124 0.13  28
Chiller 5Door 2230 6 1.58 348 0.63 138 5 0.70  155 0.16  35
Type Door Length Height Chiller Model Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
Chiller 2Door 15(1500mm) 2230mm BZ-E7YT-F1522-01 1.61 1,200
Chiller 3Door 22(2250mm) 2230mm BZ-E7YT-F2222-01 2.42 1,800
Chiller 4Door 30(3000mm) 2230mm BZ-E7YT-F3022-01 3.21 2,400
Chiller 5Door 37(3750mm) 2230mm BZ-E7YT-F3722-01 4.04 3,000
Type
Case
Length